
Time Total
Tue. Feb. 11 ^ KATZMAN BROS., FORT ATKINSON, WI ( 4 appraisers) 7:00 AM 1200

Wed. Feb. 12 ^ PFAFFSWAY FARMS, ALMA CENTER, WI 9:00 AM 8

^ AVON ROAD & HENTSCH, HIXTON, WI 10:30 AM 10

* KAROW TERRI & MARK, AUGUSTA, WI 12:30 PM 20

^ WOODMOHR JERSEYS, BLOOMER, WI 2:30 PM 20

^ SEEUWS, FERDI, SHELDON, WI 4:30 PM 1

Thu. Feb. 13 ^ VANDOORN, GARY, TONY, WI 7:00 AM 15

^ OLSON SAMUEL J & BRITTANY A, CHETEK, WI 9:30 AM 5

^ HAMMANN, SCOT B, BARRON, WI 11:00 AM 5

^ GREWE BRANDON & KIM, CUMBERLAND, WI 12:30 PM 20

^ MATHISON KYLE AND SARA, CUMBERLAND, WI 2:00 PM 20

^ YOUNG, DARRYL, DALLAS, WI 3:00 PM 40

Fri. Feb. 14 ^ WINDY FIELDS, CLAYTON, WI 7:00 AM 20

^ OWENS FARMS INC, FREDERIC, WI 9:00 AM 315

Sat. Feb. 15 ^ OWENS FARMS INC, FREDERIC, WI (con't) 8:00 AM

^ VANDYK, CHRIS, NEW RICHMOND, WI 2:00 PM 12

^ KAMM LANCE & RYAN, NEW RICHMOND, WI 3:00 PM 15

^ GRULKE, PAUL, BALDWIN, WI 4:30 PM 3

Sun. Feb. 16 ^ WOODWIND FARM, INDEPENDENCE, WI 12:30 PM 7

HEUER, JEFFREY, BANGOR, WI 2:30 PM 6

^ NUTTLEMAN STEVEN & DEBBIE, BANGOR, WI 4:00 PM 8

Mon. Feb 17- TYPE CONFERENCE - NORMAL, IL

Wed. Feb. 19

Thu. Feb. 20 ^ SAMPAIR, MATTEA A, ELMWOOD, WI 12:00 PM 2

^ KNEGENDORF ALBERT & SONS, SPRING VALLEY, WI 1:30 PM 4

^ TOWNSIDE JERSEYS, WILSON, WI 3:00 PM 20
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Fri. Feb. 21 ^ HAASE, OPAL OWENS, OSCEOLA, WI 7:00 AM 5

^ LINEHAN JERSEYS & LINEHAN, MATT, RIVER FALLS, WI 9:00 AM 25

^ UW - RIVER FALLS, RIVER FALLS, WI 12:00 PM 3

^ DEMMER, LISA, ELLSWORTH, WI 1:30 PM 25

^ ORTH, INGA, OSSEO, WI 4:00 PM 1

Sat. Feb. 22 ^ KILLIAN STEVEN & AMANDA, BLAIR, WI 7:00 AM 20

HARDIE, LYDIA C, BLAIR, WI 8:30 AM 4

^ BURKEN, NOLAN, GALESVILLE, WI 10:00 AM 8

^ SERVAIS, ZACHARY, BANGOR, WI 12:00 PM 10

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


